

D060324	G	BLADE CARTRIDGE	.	I	WILMUT	4	11
1-4-20_WASHER	A	1/4" 20 UNC WASHER	.	.	.	1	1
1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.	M	BALDWIN	5	2
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH_ROUND_	A	1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP.	.	J	O'DELL	1	3
1-4_20_UNC_1-25INCH	A	1/4" 20 UNC X 1.25" CAP HEAD	.	.	.	2	4
1-4_20_UNC_1-5INCH	J	1/4-20 UNC X 1.5" CAP HEAD	.	.	.	1	5
3-8_16X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	3/8-16 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.	M	BALDWIN	1	6
3-8_16X1D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	3/8-16 x 1D UNC THREAD INSERT	.	M	BALDWIN	2	7
3-8_16_UNC_3-00INCH	A	3/8-16 UNC X 3.0" CAP HEAD	.	.	.	2	8
D060325	E	ROTATIONAL ADJUSTER	STATI C HALF	I	WILMUT	1	9
D060328	E	3/8-16 UNC T NUT	BASED ON WIXROYD 2418.W120	I	WILMUT	2	10
D060329	D	TOP STAGE STIFF BACK	.	I	WILMUT	1	11
D060331	E	JACKING SCREW / EARTHQUAKE STOP	.	I	WILMUT	1	12
D060332	F	WIRE CLAMP	TOP S TAGE	I	WILMUT	1	13
1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.	M	BALDWIN	2	1
8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.	M	BALDWIN	2	2
8-32_UNC_0-625INCH	A	8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD	.	.	.	2	3
D060333	E	WIRE CLAMP BODY, TOP STAGE	.	I	WILMUT	1	4
D060334	J	WIRE CLAMP JAW	ALL M ASSES	N	JS/FEL	1	5
D060335	J	RECESSED 1/4" 20 UNC	X 0.7 5" CAP HEAD	N	JS/FEL	2	6
TD-1084-081_SKEL	B	1	7
D070140	B	TOP STAGE BLADE WIRE CLAMP SHIM	.	I	WILMUT	5	14
D0901439	-	TOP STAGE STIFF BACK	.	I	WILMUT	1	15
TD-1084-100	C	TOP STAGE ROTATIONAL ADJUSTER	.	I	WILMUT	1	16
1-4-20_WASHER	A	1/4" 20 UNC WASHER	.	.	.	2	1
1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.	M	BALDWIN	6	2
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH	J	1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD	.	.	.	7	3
3-8_16X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	3/8-16 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.	M	BALDWIN	4	4
3-8_16_UNC_1-75_INCH	A	3/8-16 UNC X 1.75" CAP HEAD	.	.	.	2	5
3-8_INCH_WASHER	A	3/8 FLAT WASHER	.	.	.	2	6
D060330	E	ROTATIONAL ADJUSTER	BASE PLATE	I	WILMUT	1	7
D060235_FLAT	D	TOP STAGE BLADES	-	I	WILMUT	1	8
D060326-000	E	BLADE CLAMP	(TOP HALF)	I	WILMUT	1	9
D060327_000	E	BLADE CLAMP	(BTM HALF)	I	WILMUT	1	10